MBA
Drylin Linear Assembly Parts -
Carriage Only
Linear sliding motion. Plain and Locking Types. These
carriages require a matching guide rail or matching rack and
pinion. Match by size.
Drylin® T linear guides are maintenance free and run without
additional lubrication.
Consequently, they are also suitable for use in damp or dirty
environments.
Available with a manually operated clamp to achieve a force fit at
any desired point along the travel path.
The wing screw is used to clamp the slide in place of the guide.
Matching components listed in separate category.
This catalogue to be read in conjunction with information at
Size mm Length (C)
mm
Height (H) mm Width (A) mm Type A1 (+/- 0.35)
mm
A2 mm C1 mm C2 mm H1 (+/- 0.35)
mm
Part Number
Drylin Linear Assembly Parts - Carriage Only
inches inches inches inches inches inches inches inches inches
9 29.00 10.0 20.00 M2 5.50 15.0 18.0 13.0 1.70 TW04-09
0.354 1.142 0.394 0.787 0.217 0.591 0.709 0.512 0.067
Page 1 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Size mm Length (C)
mm
Height (H) mm Width (A) mm Type A1 (+/- 0.35)
mm
A2 mm C1 mm C2 mm H1 (+/- 0.35)
mm
Part Number
Drylin Linear Assembly Parts - Carriage Only
inches inches inches inches inches inches inches inches inches
12 34.00 13.0 27.00 M3 7.50 20.0 22.0 15.0 2.20# TW04-12
0.472 1.339 0.512 1.063 0.295 0.787 0.866 0.591 0.087
15 42.00 16.0 32.00 M3 8.50 25.0 31.0 20.0 2.80# TW04-15
0.591 1.654 0.630 1.260 0.335 0.984 1.220 0.787 0.110
15 72.00 24.00 47.00 Locking 16.00 38.00 50.00 30.00 4.00# TW01-15-HK
0.591 2.835 0.945 1.850 0.630 1.496 1.969 1.181 0.157
15 72.00 24.00 47.00 Plain 16.00 38.00 50.00 30.00 4.00# TW01-15
0.591 2.835 0.945 1.850 0.630 1.496 1.969 1.181 0.157
20 95.00 30.00 63.00 Locking 21.50 53.00 61.00 40.00 5.00# TW01-20-HK
0.787 3.740 1.181 2.480 0.846 2.087 2.402 1.575 0.197
20 95.00 30.00 63.00 Plain 21.50 53.00 61.00 40.00 5.00# TW01-20
0.787 3.740 1.181 2.480 0.846 2.087 2.402 1.575 0.197
25 105.00 36.00 70.00 Plain 23.50 57.00 68.00 45.00 5.00# TW01-25
0.984 4.134 1.417 2.756 0.925 2.244 2.677 1.772 0.197
25 105.00 36.00 70.00 Locking 23.50 57.00 68.00 45.00 5.00# TW01-25-HK
0.984 4.134 1.417 2.756 0.925 2.244 2.677 1.772 0.197
30 118.00 42.00 90.00 Locking 31.00 72.00 79.00 52.00 6.50# TW01-30-HK
1.181 4.646 1.654 3.543 1.220 2.835 3.110 2.047 0.256
30 118.00 42.00 90.00 Plain 31.00 72.00 79.00 52.00 6.50# TW01-30
1.181 4.646 1.654 3.543 1.220 2.835 3.110 2.047 0.256
Page 2 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au